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Exterior Paint Color Options 

Homeowners wishing to change an exterior paint color should submit an ARB Submittal Form listing the 

area(s) to be painted with colors chosen from the corresponding three lists below.  You can view the 

colors as a group on the Sherwin-Williams’ website. Please be advised of the following: 

• Sherwin Williams paint does not need to be used.  Give the paint color and Sherwin Williams 

number to another paint store (Home Depot, Lowe's, Glidden) and ask them to match the SW 

paint color. 

• If you are painting stucco the same or a different color, you need to use an acrylic latex product. 

Reputable paint stores can advise on paint for stucco and whether or not a primer is needed. 

• Only six garage door colors have been identified.  Those identified are marked with an asterisk in 

the Accent Colors section. Not all accent colors will be approved for garage doors but 

homeowners are welcome to propose an accent color that is similar to other garage door colors 

in the community. 

• If you are trying to find out the original colors for your home, some of the documents on this 

webpage might be helpful. 

 
Brookwood HOA Body Colors (37) 

 

Anew Gray 7030 
Anonymous 7046 
Bagel 6114 
Baguette 6123 
Biscuit 6112 
Cardboard 6124 
Cottage Cream 7678 
Craft Paper 6125 
Dorian Gray 7017 
Dovetail 7018 
Essential Gray 6002 
Familiar Beige 6093 
Grassland 6163 

Gray Area 7052 
High Tea 6159 
Latte 6108 
Likeable Sand 6058 
Macadamia 6142 
Mannered Gold 6130 
Mesa Tan 7695 
Napery 6386 
Naturel 7542 
Perfect Greige 6073 
Popular Gray 6071 
Portobello 6102 
Quiver Tan 6151 

Repose Gray 7015 
Requisite Gray 7023 
Sand Trap 6066 
Simple White 7021 
Svelte Sage 6164 
Tony Taupe 7038 
Universal Khaki 6150 
Useful Gray 7050 
Versatile Gray 6072 
Virtual Taupe 7039 
Wool Skein 6148 

 
 

Brookwood HOA Accent (front door & any shutters) Colors (62) 
 
Acacia Haze  
After the Rain  
Aquaverde  
Basil SW 6194 
Believable Buff SW 6120* 
Black Fox SW 7020 
Blustery Sky  

Calico  
Caviar SW 6990 
Classic Light Buff SW 0050* 
Cordovan SW 6027 
Cornwall Slate  
Darkroom SW7083 
Distance SW 6243 

Dover White SW 6385* 
Dried Lavender  
Dry Dock  
Exclusive Plum  
Folkstone SW 6005 
French Roast SW 6069 
Freshwater  

https://www.sherwin-williams.com/homeowners/color/find-and-explore-colors/hoa/ponte-vedra/fl/brookwood-at-nocatee/
https://brookwoodhoa.info/association-documents-2/
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Functional Gray  
Garden Gate SW 6167 
Granite Peak SW 6250 
Grays Harbor SW 6236 
Green Earth  
Gulfstream  
Hardware SW 6172 
Hushed Auburn  
Inky Blue  
Jasper Stone  
Jute Brown SW6096 
Luxurious Red SW 6314 
Mariner  
Mediterranean  

Moroccan Brown SW 6060 
Nacre SW 6154* 
Naval SW 6244 
Nuance SW 7049* 
Nuthatch SW 6088 
Otter SW 6041 
Polished Mahogany SW 2838 
Pure White SW 7005* 
Rapture Blue  
Refuge  
Rock Garden SW 6195 
Roycroft Adobe  
Roycroft Bronze Green SW 
2846 

Roycroft Pewter  
Sealskin SW 7675 
Seaworthy  
Secret Cove  
Serious Gray  
Smokey Topaz  
Subdued Sienna  
Tricorn Black SW 6258 
Underseas  
Urbane Bronze SW 7048 
Vintage Vessel  
Waterloo  
Whirlpool  
White Duck SW 7010*

 

Brookwood HOA Trim Colors (35)

Aesthetic White SW 7035 
Antique White SW 6119 
Bagel SW 6114 
Believable Buff SW 6120 
Biscuit SW 6112 
Classic Light Buff SW 0050 
Dorian Gray SW 7017 
Dover White SW 6385 
Downing Sand SW 2822 
Extra White SW 7006 
Fine Wine SW 6307 
Gray Area SW 7052 

Ivoire SW 6127 
Nacre SW 6154 
Natural Choice SW 7011 
Nonchalant White SW 6161 
Nuance SW 7049 
Polite White SW 6056 
Popular Gray SW 6071 
Pure White – SW 7005 
Reliable White SW 6091 
Repose Gray SW 7015 
Requisite Gray SW 7023 
Rice Grain SW 6155 

Sands of Time SW 6101 
Simple White SW 7021 
Snowfall SW 6000 
Softer Tan SW 6141 
Tony Taupe SW 7038 
Universal Khaki SW 6150 
Useful Gray SW 7050 
Versatile Gray SW 6072 
Virtual Taupe SW 7039 
White Duck SW 7010 
Wool Skein SW 6148

 


